



Levy County
University Oaks Water System- Phase III-A
Detailed Bid Tabulation
Exhibit A



Dewberry®

PAY ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	Coleman Construction, Inc.		Carter Excavating, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
DEMOLITION / REMOVAL							
1	EXISTING CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	24.00	\$ 170.89	\$ 4,101.36	\$ 20.00	\$ 480.00
2	EXISTING LIMEROCK DRIVEWAY	SY	103.00	\$ 39.50	\$ 4,068.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,545.00
ROADWAYS / DRIVEWAYS							
3	(1.5") 165 LBS/SY SP-9.5 ASPHALT	TN	2.00	\$ 1,523.51	\$ 3,047.02	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	4" LIMEROCK BASE (LBR 100) [DRIVEWAYS]	SY	103.00	\$ 39.50	\$ 4,068.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,120.00
WATER SUPPLY							
5	6" PVC WATER MAIN	LF	2,100.00	\$ 19.60	\$ 41,160.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 42,000.00
6	1" HDPE WATER SERVICE LINE	LF	120.00	\$ 29.10	\$ 3,492.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 720.00
7	SINGLE WATER SERVICE ASSEMBLY (INCLUDING 1" COPR, 1" CURB, SADDLE AND CONNECTION TO BOTH EXISTING MAIN AND METER PER DETAIL)	EA	10.00	\$ 1,382.64	\$ 13,826.40	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 11,000.00
8	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY (PER DETAIL)	EA	2.00	\$ 7,870.83	\$ 15,741.66	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 10,600.00
9	6"X6" TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE	EA	1.00	\$ 5,872.45	\$ 5,872.45	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
10	6" GATE VALVE AND VALVE BOX (PER DETAIL)	EA	4.00	\$ 1,619.74	\$ 6,478.96	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 6,600.00
11	6" MJ DI 22.5 DEGREE BEND	EA	4.00	\$ 974.87	\$ 3,899.48	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 4,160.00
12	TESTING AND DISENFECTION- WATER MAIN	LS	1.00	\$ 1,328.40	\$ 1,328.40	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
MISCELLANEOUS							
13	LAYOUT	LS	1.00	\$ 4,428.00	\$ 4,428.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
14	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	1.00	\$ 1,992.60	\$ 1,992.60	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
15	LABORATORY TESTING	LS	1.00	\$ 3,321.00	\$ 3,321.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
16	CERTIFIED AS-BUILT PLANS	LS	1.00	\$ 4,428.00	\$ 4,428.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
17	NPDES ADMINISTRATION	LS	1.00	\$ 2,767.50	\$ 2,767.50	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00
18	EROSION CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$ 5,811.72	\$ 5,811.72	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
19	SEED AND MULCH	SY	2,300.00	\$ 0.83	\$ 1,909.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,600.00
20	SODDING	SY	100.00	\$ 6.64	\$ 664.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
GENERAL							
21	BONDS (MAX 2% OF BID)	LS	1.00	\$ 5,977.80	\$ 5,977.80	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00
22	MOBILIZATION (MAX 5% OF BID)	LS	1.00	\$ 2,767.50	\$ 2,767.50	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
TOTAL					\$ 141,151.85		\$ 118,475.00